GOOLE CATCHMENT

Primary and Infant Schools

SERVICE 511 - Goole and District Community Transport Group T/A Goole Go Far

PASS HOLDERS ONLY
Old Lane Gate, Reedness
Common Lane, Adlingfleet
Adlingfleet Church
Whitgift, Nr Justice Lane
Reedness Primary School

SERVICE 501 - Enterprise Coaches
Swinefleet

Goole Fields The Barracks

Old Goole Swinefleet Road

Old Goole, Mortley Street

Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street
Goole High School

SERVICE 502 - Sweyne Coaches
Adlingfleet Church

Ousefleet School

Whitgift Anchor Row

Reedness

Swinefleet

Old Goole Swinefleet Road

Goole High School

SERVICE SW5 - Abbey Coachways Ltd

PASS HOLDERS ONLY

Old Goole, Swinefleet Road/Wroots Avenue Juntion
Old Goole, Motley Street/Percy Street

Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street

Goole High School

08.15
08.25
08.40
08.48
08.55

Reedness Primary School
Whitgift, Nr Justice Lane
Adlingfleet Church
Common Lane, Adlingfleet
Old Lane Gate, Reedness

Secondary Schools

08.15
08.20
08.25
08.27
08.30
08.35

08.00
08.05
08.10
08.15
08.20
08.25
08.35

08.22
08.24
08.25
08.30

Goole High School

Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street
Old Goole, Motley Street

Old Goole Swinefleet Road

Goole Fields The Barracks

Swinefleet

Goole High School

Old Goole Swinefleet Road
Swinefleet

Reedness

Whitgift Anchor Row
Ousefleet School
Adlingfleet Church

Goole High School

Old Goole Manor Road/Percy Street

Old Goole Motley Street/Percy Street

Old Goole, Swinefleet Road/Wroots Avenue Juntion

15.35
15.47
15.55
16.10
16.25

15.05
15.10
15.12
15.15
15.17
15.20

15.05
15.15
15.20
15.25
15.30
15.35
15.40

15.05
15.10
15.11
15.13



