GOOLE CATCHMENT			
Primary and Infant Schools			
SERVICE 511 - Goole and District Community Transp	oort Group T/A G	oole Go Far	
PASS HOLDERS ONLY			
Old Lane Gate, Reedness	08.15	Reedness Primary School	15.35
Common Lane, Adlingfleet	08.25	Whitgift, Nr Justice Lane	15.47
Adlingfleet Church	08.40	Adlingfleet Church	15.55
Whitgift, Nr Justice Lane	08.48	Common Lane, Adlingfleet	16.10
Reedness Primary School	08.55	Old Lane Gate, Reedness	16.25
	Seconda	ry Schools	
SERVICE 501 - Enterprise Coaches			
Swinefleet	08.15	Goole High School	15.05
Goole Fields The Barracks	08.20	Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street	15.10
Old Goole Swinefleet Road	08.25	Old Goole, Morley Street	15.12
Old Goole, Morley Street	08.27	Old Goole Swinefleet Road	15.15
Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street	08.30	Goole Fields The Barracks	15.17
Goole High School	08.35	Swinefleet	15.20
SERVICE 502 - Sweyne Coaches			
Adlingfleet Church	08.00	Goole High School	15.05
Ousefleet School	08.05	Old Goole Swinefleet Road	15.15
Whitgift Anchor Row	08.10	Swinefleet	15.20
Reedness	08.15	Reedness	15.25
Swinefleet	08.20	Whitgift Anchor Row	15.30
Old Goole Swinefleet Road	08.25	Ousefleet School	15.35
Goole High School	08.35	Adlingfleet Church	15.40
SERVICE SW5 - Abbey Coachways Ltd			
PASS HOLDERS ONLY	00.22		15.05
Old Goole, Swinefleet Road/Wroots Avenue Juntion	08.22	Goole High School	15.05
Old Goole, Morey Breed/Percy Street	08.24	Old Goole Manor Road/Percy Street	15.10
Old Goole, Manor Road/Percy Street	08.25 08.30	Old Goole Morley Street/Percy Street	15.11
Goole High School	08.30	Old Goole, Swinefleet Road/Wroots Avenue Juntion	15.13